
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-995

Thu, 29 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Kryanev A.V.  402
Fri, 30 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Effects of Radiation on Humans and the Environment  Panin M.P., Demin V.M.

 E-214
Mon, 21 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Power Equipment of NPPs  Fedoseev V.N.  B-213
Tue, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Commercialization of Technologies and Innovations  Putilov A.V.  402
Tue, 22 May 20:25 — 21:10 TEST Elect Science Practice Seminar ” Competitive Edge of Advanced Modern

High-Tech”  Kleyner G.B., Sorokin D.E., Budanov I.A.  V-404
Tue, 22 May 21:15 — 22:00 TEST Elect Science Practice Seminar ”Admissibility of Nuclear Technology Use”

 Kleyner G.B., Sorokin D.E., Budanov I.A.  V-404
Tue, 22 May 21:15 — 22:00 TEST Elect Science Practice Seminar ”Economics and Culture of Nuclear and Radiation

Safety”  Kleyner G.B., Budanov I.A., Sorokin D.E.  dep.72
Wed, 23 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  Volkov Y.N.  E-409A
Wed, 23 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Strategic Management And Models Of Business Perfection  Ageev A.I.  407
Thu, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Komarov S.I., Kireev V.S., Ageev A.I.,

Abramov V.I., Yushkov E.S., Haritonov V.V., Tupchienko V.A., Silenko A.N., Novohatko I.M.
 dep.72

Thu, 24 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Industry Practice (Academics adn Scolarly Research)  dep.72
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Cross-Cultural Corporate Management  Novohatko I.M.  B-218
Sat, 26 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Insurance and Risk Management  Sliva D.E., Komarov S.I.  K-1219
Sat, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Automatic Control Systems Of Nuclear Power Plants  Korolev S.A.  I-207
Mon, 04 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Effects of Radiation on Humans and the Environment  Panin M.P., Demin V.M.

 E-214
Fri, 08 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Insurance and Risk Management  Sliva D.E., Komarov S.I.  K-1218
Wed, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Strategic Management And Models Of Business Perfection  Ageev A.I.  407
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  Volkov Y.N.  31-110


